
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 1994;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199406220001
98341

06/22/1994
11:40:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406220001
98331

199406220001
98411

06/22/1994
11:52:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199406220001
98391

199410170003
14031

10/17/1994
12:25:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408020002
41041

199410120003
09371

10/12/1994
08:28:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199407080002
16071

199410120003
09361

10/12/1994
08:28:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406220001
98331

199412090003
61761

12/09/1994
08:22:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199412090003
61771

12/09/1994
08:22:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199412290003
76061

12/29/1994
08:46:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199412290003
76051

199407050002
10841

07/05/1994
01:58:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199407050002
10831

199409150002
83051

09/15/1994
12:02:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199409190002
85501

09/19/1994
01:04:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199410030003
00881

10/03/1994
01:33:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199409060002
73181

199410030003
01241

10/03/1994
03:25:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410030003
01271

10/03/1994
03:25:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK



199410030003
01251

10/03/1994
03:25:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEV CO

199411070003
30831

11/07/1994
09:12:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408220002
59821

199412050003
56331

12/05/1994
10:31:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199411170003
43351

199412050003
56341

12/05/1994
10:31:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199411170003
43361

199412270003
72571

12/27/1994
08:41:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199407060002
12161

199403240000
96921

03/24/1994
03:07:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS

199403240000
96931

03/24/1994
03:07:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS

199403240000
96951

03/24/1994
03:08:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS
94-9691,-9694

199406100001
86481

06/10/1994
08:30:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 41 199406100001
86471

Lot#:1410
Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:1994-
18647

199410270003
22471

10/27/1994
10:41:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORT CORP

199407060002
12161

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:1994-
21216

199403240000
96901

03/24/1994
03:07:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor AGREEMENT FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS

199403240000
96911

03/24/1994
03:07:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS



199403240000
96941

03/24/1994
03:07:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS

199406100001
86411

06/10/1994
08:30:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 18 199406100001
86401

Lot#:37 Book:9
Pg:18
Desc:1994-
18640

199406100001
86441

06/10/1994
08:30:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 18 199406100001
86431

Lot#:36 Book:9
Pg:18
Desc:1994-
18643

199410030003
01261

10/03/1994
03:25:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEV CO

Sec:24
Twn:16S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NW


