	Data Desarda I	Nama	Dorth (D - I-	Deatura	Recorde	Book	Dege	ManDeel	ManDarra	Circl D -f	Laga
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406220001 98341	06/22/1994 11:40:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199406220001 98331	
99406220001 98411	06/22/1994 11:52:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199406220001 98391	
99410170003 4031	10/17/1994 12:25:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199408020002 41041	
99410120003 99371	10/12/1994 08:28:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199407080002 16071	
199410120003 09361	10/12/1994 08:28:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199406220001 98331	
99412090003 51761	12/09/1994 08:22:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199412090003 51771	12/09/1994 08:22:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199412290003 76061	12/29/1994 08:46:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP					199412290003 76051	
199407050002 10841	07/05/1994 01:58:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199407050002 10831	
99409150002 33051	09/15/1994 12:02:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
99409190002 35501	09/19/1994 01:04:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199410030003 00881	10/03/1994 01:33:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199409060002 73181	
99410030003 1241	10/03/1994 03:25:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AMSOUTH BANK						
199410030003 01271	10/03/1994 03:25:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						

199410030003 01251	10/03/1994 03:25:40	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEV CO					
199411070003 30831	11/07/1994 09:12:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				199408220002 59821	
199412050003 56331	12/05/1994 10:31:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199411170003 43351	
199412050003 56341	12/05/1994 10:31:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK				199411170003 43361	
199412270003 72571	12/27/1994 08:41:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199407060002 12161	
199403240000 96921	03/24/1994 03:07:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS
199403240000 96931	03/24/1994 03:07:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS
199403240000 96951	03/24/1994 03:08:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS 94-9691,-9694
199406100001 86481	06/10/1994 08:30:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		9	41	199406100001 86471	Lot#:1410 Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:1994- 18647
199410270003 22471	10/27/1994 10:41:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHASE MANHATTAN MORT CORP				199407060002 12161	Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:1994- 21216
199403240000 96901	03/24/1994 03:07:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS
199403240000 96911	03/24/1994 03:07:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS

	03/24/1994 03:07:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS
	06/10/1994 08:30:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		9	18	199406100001 86401	Lot#:37 Book:9 Pg:18 Desc:1994- 18640
	06/10/1994 08:30:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		9	18	199406100001 86431	Lot#:36 Book:9 Pg:18 Desc:1994- 18643
199410030003 01261	10/03/1994 03:25:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEV CO					Sec:24 Twn:16S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:NW